
338 
"338 

The poll list showa 162 voles were cast. 

It 10 tbreeo,," Ordered, adjudged ani Decreed by tho Coul't that 100d Consolidation 

Eleotion carried ani said Dbtrict. consolidated. 

4-9-56 

J. W. Bryce 

Bryant Bol".. 

eloa span eel' 

Horace Morl" is. 

Comh.toDers' Court met in regular a8ss10n. Motion made, aeconded and carried 

to accept bid of Motley Rooting Co of .13,0.00 to re-roof County Rock Bldg. 

J. W. Bryce 

J1111 Shockey 

Cloe Spencer 

Borace Morris. 

CQ1IIII1IaioDer. Court met in spec ial endon with the following members present: 

J. W. Brrce, Jim Shockey, .B178nt Holmee, C108 Spencer and Horace Morris. 

Motion made, seconded 1m cerrled to tabulate the l'eturn8 of school 81 action for 

local trustees and County trustees. 

[DCAL T RlI!TEES 

For Glenwood School trustees 81 rollow, 

Lawrence PeniCk Jr 

Roas Buta 

SAND HIIL 

Lero7 Guest 

III!.W DIANA 

H. s. Taft 

W. E. Jones 

UHIOII GROVE 

LOld TOwery 

J!AST .0mAIN 

B ,. Downs 

T II Griffith 

a Martin 

IIII1GS (EAPEL 

til h, Inman 

BEl'ELEHEII SCHOOL 

Dent H111 

HARIIOIIY 

Waltor ling. 

J. Bin". 

J. R. JahnsOD 

ORE CITY 

LOlci Wo:rd 

D. Duke 

L. A. walker 

A. A. FlIhrezUl" 

Jessie sander. 

Vote. 

103 

1 

8 

296 

296 

81 

102 

102 

102 

4.3 

130 

128 

132 

161 

1$4 
180 

132 

1,2 

o 

0 

0 
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o 

o 

o 

339 

339 

w. C. Cavett 

Wl111a m M FreelDSD 

UNION HILL 

C. E. B""d.n 

II. S. Pa1'1oh 

Pat Turner 

F. C"lnrt 

vons FOR COUNTY TRUSTEl!S 

J .11. Tut tle 

" 
" 
" 
" 
" 
" 

AubJooy 111111 .... 

" 
" 
" 
" 

Spot Baird 

" 
" 
" 

E. C. Palmer 

G. L. Hart 

" 
" 

H. J. Spencer 

Union Grove 

Glenwood 

New Diana 

Esat )It. 

Beothleh811 

Gil mer Preet #1 

Glenwood 

New Diana 

Ea.t lit. 

Sethlehoa 

Gilmer Prect til 

Union Grove 

Min!!" Chapel 

Hermony 

Gilmer Pree 3 

Union Grove 

Mings Chapel 

Hsrm:.ny 

GIlmer" #1 

Harmony 

Unton 11111 

GUmer #4 
Union Hill 

G1l1ll8r #4 

187 

192 

44 
45 

74 
51 

63 

76 
2 

7 

2 

40 
41 
284 

56 

41 
21 

9 

0 

3 

202 

11 

82 

>7 
7 

0 

>1 
233 

5z 

'I> 

J. 11'. Bryce 

Jill ill ockey 

Brrant Hol._ 

Cloe Spencer 

Bora 08 Norr 19 

Commiesioners' Court met In Special Session 71th ell members present. 

MotioD made, seconded and carried t~ releas8 from Pledge the tollowtng I,curltlea 

pledged br Farmers & N.~cherrt8 Nat'l Bank, Gi'mer, and held by First Kations! Bank in 

Dena8, Dalla. Texaa; 

ilO,OOO.UO Gregg County T .... 2t % Permanent Improvement Refunding Bond., Seri •• 

2 of 1950 of Which $5,000.00 mature. Ma1 15, 1956, Receipt No. 49333. 

ilO,OOO.OO Donley County Tox.e 4~ Water Control ond Improvement Di.trict No. 1 

First Mortgage Waterworks Revenue Bonds or which .1,000.00 mature ... , 1, 1956, Receipt 

'I 

~ 
I 
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